History A Level

Monday 13th May 9.00am 1h 45m

DEMIDOFF
GASCOYNE
AHMED

ALLEN

ANNISS

AYOOB
BARKER-MATHEWS
BARRETT-KELLY
BATESON
BATTERSBY
BECKER
BLACKALL
BOWIE
BRIDGEMAN
BROTHERTON
BUTTRESS
CASEY

CIONCO

CLEE

CONNELL

CORREIA DE CAMPOS

CREEVY
CUMMINGS
CUTHBERTSON
DEENEY
DERBYSHIRE

Mark Thomas
Belle

Lugmaan

Kea Cerise
Josie

Maria

Daisy Boo
Meredith Grace
Aimee Lillian
Luke

Emilie

Hannah
Georgia

Joshua

Cerys

Amy Jessica
David Joseph
Melanie Ann
Melissa

Aine Mollie
Grace Natalia
Isaac

Alyssa Anais
Solomon Francis
Natasha Cherry
Alexandra Alice
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26

Venue: Birtles, BR G2

DORAN

DOUGLAS

DOYLE

DUFF
DUNCAN-WRIGHT
DUNPHY

EARNSHAW KENNEDY

ELLIOTT
ENTWISTLE
FARRICKER
FISHER
FRAINE
FULTON
GARTON
GEORGE
GIFFORD
GITTONS
GRANT
HALL
HARCOURT
HARRISON
HEALEY
HIGGINS
HILDEBRANDT
HOLLINGS

Adam

Noah

James

Millie Karen
Ellie

Sam

Theo

Eve Louisa
Josh Mark
Liam

Edith Freya
Bethany Julie
Sophie Jane
Reece Anthony
Lucy

Anna Grace
Katie Jane
Rebecca

Kyle Samuel
Lauren

Mia

Bradley Thomas
Joseph Bob
Liam

Isobel

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Candidates: 76/121

HOMER
HOOPER
HUGHES
HUNTBACH
ILIEVA
KAMWENDO
KENNEDY
KESHWALA
KEZA
KILGALLON
LANCASTER
LARGE
LASSETER
LETSON
LEWIS-FAIRBROTHER
LOWE
MAIR-BEHAR
MANKONDO
MATHER
MBUYU KAYEYE
MCCARRICK
MCCARTHY
MCQUEEN
MEDLEY
MEDLEY

James

Joe

Joseph Jack
Dominic John
Stefania
Zimatha
Alice Niamh
Shivraj
Julienne
Grace
Caitlin
Martha
Megan Grace
Daniel
Martha
Jessica Emily
Eliya

Olivia

Olivia

Sarah
Kathryn
Jordon
Alexander
Katie

Holly

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76




History A Level

Monday 13th May 9.00am 1h 45m

MELARA PAGE
MERRELL
MODEME
MONEY MUTER
MOORE
MORGAN
MTONGA
MURRAY
MURRAY
OGUNYEMI
PEARSON
POWER

PUGH

QAISER

Chayo

Harry James
Precious
Ethan

Jessica Charlotte
Jane

Alinase
Patrick Joseph
Eva

Claire

Sadie May
Shonte

Daniel Harri
Noor
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Venue: Birtles, BR G11/12 Drama Reh.

QUEEN
RIAZ

RIGBY
ROBERTS
ROGERS
ROWLANDS
SHARP
SHUTT
SNAPE
STATHAM
STODDARD
TAYLOR
TAYLOR

Emma Louise
Kashif
Kathryn Rose
Georgia Lee
Nicola

Robyn
Tia-Robyn
Harry Peter
Elizabeth
Lauren

Jack

Lydia Fleur
Ella

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Candidates: 41/121

TAYLOR
TIMEWELL
UDDIN
VEAZEY
WALKER
WALKER
WHITEHOUSE
WILKES-WELLS
WILKINSON
WOLSTENHOLME
WOOD

WOOD

YOUNG

Brandon
Darla Savahn
Kulsom

Erin Lily
Grace Nicole
Abigail Charlotte
Leah Imogen
Aimee

Molly

Rio

Mia Elizabeth
Emily Jane
Mack Gordon

29
30

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40




English Language A Level

Monday 13th May 9.00am 2h 15m

MOSTAFAI-CLARK
WOODS

AAMIR
AARONSON
AFANA

AKEY

ALLEN
ANDERSON

Ursula
Lucy
Areeba
Lily
Maysam
Abigail
Kea Cerise
Thomas

BARNES-MACFARLANE Shea

BARRETT-KELLY
BECK

BELL

BELL
BRENTON
BRICKHILL
BROWN
BURRELL
CARTER
CLEE
COLLINS
CONNOLLY
DARBO
DAVEY
DEMPSEY
DENNY
DEPEIAZA

Meredith
Lilly

Tanica

Amy Elizabeth
Chloe Louise
Tom

Ellise
Katherine
Max

Melissa
Lydia

Erin

Lauren

Leo Kalman
Catherine
Harry
Joshua
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Venue: Seminar Room, RYG4

DOYLE
ELLISON
FINLAYSON
GAFFNEY
GORNALL
HADFIELD
HALL
HALLISEY-HOLL
HANKINSON
HARDMAN
HEWLETT
HODKINSON
HOWARTH
HUSSELBEE
IDZIASZEK
JENNINGS
JONES
KATEMBE
KAYENGE
KHALIL
KHAN

KING
KODSY
LALAYE
LAMB

James
Poppy
Janica

Paige

Eric

William

Mia Louise
Louis Steven
Olivia

Mia

Shona Clare
Jane
Tallulah Rose
Max David
Iga Patrycja
Lucy

Katie
Chikala
Laura

Eirsa

Neda
Charlie Joshua
Maria
Yoelle
Molly

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Candidates: 80/95

LAWRENCE
LEWIS

LEWIS-FAIRBROTHER

MANKONDO
MATTHEWS
MEAKINS
MERRELL

MIAH
MOLYNEUX
MONEY MUTER
MORRIS
NEENAN
OKBAMICHAEL
OPARA
O'REILLY

OSAYI

OSWALD
OVENS
PALMER
PEDLEY-THOMSON
PROCTOR
PRZEWLOCKA
REDROBE-STEEG
REKOWSKA
STONE

Benjamin
Emma
Martha
Olivia
Madeline
Lauren
Harry James
Jumeira
Emily
Ethan
Thomas
Nicole
Yorusalem
Indhia
Ellie Olivia
Victor
Alexander
Ashley
Molly

Alex Jamie
Lois

Oliwia
Mikkel
Eliza
Melissa Holly

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75




English Language A Level

Monday 13th May 9.00am 2h 15m

SYKES
TAYLOR
THIERENS
THOMAS
THOMASON
TIMEWELL
TOWNSEND
TUDOR

Hayden

Will

Michaela
Seamus

Kelisia

Darla Savahn
Sallyanne Edith
Rebecca Jade

Ancient History A Level

Monday 13th May 9.00am 2h 20m

BAXENDALE
BEER
BOTTOMLEY
BRECKWOLDT
CUMMINS
FIELDING
HANCOCK
HARDMAN
HORRIDGE
ISSE

Kira Sarah-Jade
Jesseca

Euan Robert
Joseph-Dietrich
Katherine
Sophie Rebecca
Martha Kathleen
Mia

Rhapsody

Liban
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Venue: Xavier, XV 14

WALMSLEY
WAQAR MUNIR
WERWINSKA
WRIGHT
YOUNG

ZIA

Venue: Xavier, XV 14

JONES
MCHALE
MURTON
PATHAN
POTT
RYAN
STEWART
TAYLOR

Amy Beth
Mashal
Hanna
Joseph

Mack Gordon
Sara

Jocelyn Cerys
Jade

Harry Thomas
Simran Zameer
Rebecca Emily
Sarah

Ellie Annabel
Ella

Candidates: 15/95

10
11
12
13
14

Candidates: 19/19

26
27
28
29
30
31

33




English Literature A Level

Monday 13th May 1:00pm 2h 30m

AHMED
AHMED
AKER

AKEY
AKHTAR
AKRAM

ALl

ALLOTT
BABROVSKIE
BARLOW

BARNES-MACFARLANE

BARRETT
BARRY
BECKER
BEGUM
BEGUM
BELL
BELLO
BIBI
BINNIE
BLACKALL
BRIDGEMAN
BROOKE

BROTHERTON

BURKE
BURKE
BYC

Anisah
Jasalyn
Selin Gul
Abigail
Asiya
Aisha
Affan
Corinne
Willem
Emily
Shea
Alexander
Grace
Emilie
Sadia
Morium
Amy
Latifat
Sonia
Jessica
Hannah
Joshua
Alexandra
Cerys
Nathan
Grace
Karolina

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
Al0
All
Al2
Al3
Al4
B14
B13
B12
B11
B10
B9
B8
B7
B6
B5
B4
B3
B2

Venue: Sports Hall

CALLEAR
CARLEY-HANNAN
CASEY
CHEUNG
CHUKWU
COLLINS
CONNELL
CONNOLLY
CORREIA DE CAMPOS
CROMPTON
DEENEY
DOUGLAS
DUFFY
DUNPHY

ELEY
ELHASSAN
ELLIOTT
ELLISON
ENTWISTLE
EYRE

FARNAN
FATMAH
FIELDING
FISHER
FORSYTH
GIFFORD
GOSTIMSKAYA

Eleanor
Maria
David
Joshua
Joel

Lydia

Aine Mollie
Natasha
Grace
Isabelle
Natasha
Noah

Sian Leigh
Sam

Anna

Lina

Lydia
Poppy
Leila
Thomas
Hollie
Zeenat
Sophie
Edith Freya
Colleen
Anna Grace
Anna

B1
C1
C2
c3
C4
c5
Cé
c7
C8
c9
C10
C11
C12
C13
Ci4
D14
D13
D12
D11
D10
D9
D8
D7
D6
D5
D4
D3

Candidates: 142/142

GOUGH
GYPARAKI
HANCOCK
HARDMAN
HARRISON
HARVEY
HILTON
HOMER
HOSCHTITZKY
HUGHES
IFTIKHAR
ILIEVA
JONES
KAFFO
KENNEDY
KENYI
KERSHAW
KHAN
KIEDROWSKI
KILLEEN
KOO
LANCASTER
LASSETER
LAU

LOCK
MACHIN
MAIR-BEHAR

Oscar Bruce
Merousa
Martha
Mia

Mia
Nerissa
Jake
James
Yasmijn
Joseph
Faeeza
Stefania
Jocelyn
Raheemot
Alice
Nene Lado
Martha Mo
Aamina
Janina
David
Jennifer
Caitlin
Megan
Sophie
Eva Grace
Carmen
Eliya

D2
D1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10
E1ll
E12
E13
E14
F14
F13
F12
F11
F10
F9
F8
F7
F6
F5
FA




English Literature A Level

Monday 13th May 1:00pm 2h 30m

MANANASY
MARNLEY
MARSHALL
MARVIN
MATEI
MATTHEWS
MBUYU KAYEYE
MCCARRICK
MCCARTHY
MCDAID
MEDLEY

MEHMOOD RASHEED

MERRELL

MILLS

MORAN

MORGAN
MURNS-WILSON
MURPHY-HEWISON
MURRAY

NEENAN

Manjaka
Mariah
Louise

Lewis
llinca-Maria
Amelia Jaime
Sarah
Kathryn
Jordon
Nicole

Katie

Shah Zaib
Harry James
Samuel John
Leiah

Jane

Emily

Shea
Patrick
Nicole

F2
F1
G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8

G10
G11
G12
G13
G14
H14
H13
H12

Venue: Sports Hall

O'BRIEN
OGUNYEMI
O'HARE
OJINNAKA
O'ROURKE
OSWALD
PALMER
PARVEEN
PEARSON
PIPER
PURNELL-HALL
QUEEN
ROBERTS
ROGERS
ROYLE-WALTER
RYAN

SHAHID
STEWART
STOKER

Bethany
Claire

Faye

Floreta

Adele Mari
Alexander Edward
Molly

Anisa

Sadie May
Emily

Olivia

Emma Louise
Georgia Lee
Nicola

Jack

Sarah

Igra

Ellie Annabel
Nathan Joseph

H11
H10

Candidates: 142/142

STONE

SUHAIL
SUHAK
SULTANA
SUNDERLAND
TAYLOR
THOMPSON
THORNE-FINCH
WALKER
WALMSLEY
WALTON
WARD

WICKS
WILKES-WELLS
WILSON

WINSTANLEY-BECKFORD

WOOD
WOOD
YUNUS

Melissa Holly
Aneesah

Martyna Agnieszka
Remsha

Tess

Lydia Fleur
Hannah Louise
Matisse

Abigail Charlotte
Amy Beth

Polly

Tshari Malliyah
Clara

Aimee

David Paul Francis
Missy

Mia Elizabeth
Daisy May Codling
Mahum

19
110
111
112
113
114
114
J13
112
J11
J10
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12




Law A Level

Monday 13th May 1:00pm 2h

O'HARA

ADEEL

AFZAL

AHMED
AHMED
AHMED SHAHEEN
AKER

ALl

ALl

ALI-HEYBE
ALVAREZ
ANDRUKANIEC
BANDA
BARLOW

BARROW BRAITHWAITE

BARUD
BATESON
BATOOL
BEGUM
BELLO
BERRISFORD
BERRY
BIGGS
BINNIE
BOTHAM
BRIDGEMAN
BRODERICK

Jasmine

*11

Saadh Haider K1

Aaminah
Lugmaan
Mirza Shiraz
Moeez

Selin Gul
Affan

Anam

K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8

Najma-Marwa K9

Missy Angel
Wicktoria
Amalanji
Emily
Lashae
Samira
Aimee Lillian
Babra
Morium
Latifat
Harriet
Alexandra
Hannah
Jessica
Aidan
Joshua
Mackenzie

K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
L14
L13
L12
L11
L10
L9
L8
L7
L6
L5
L4
L3

Venue: Sports Hall

BURKE
BURRELL
CARTER
CASSIDY
CHEETHAM
CHEUNG
CLARE
CONNOR
CROMPTON
CUTHBERTSON
DAHL MARTINSEN
DANILCENKO
DARKO
DAVIS
DEENEY
DERBYSHIRE
DOUZAN
DRISCOLL
DUFF
DUNPHY
ENTWISTLE
EVANS
FATMAH
FAWAZ
FLAHERTY
FOLAMI
FRAINE

Grace
Katherine
Max Cameron
Hannah
Georgia
Joshua Ching
Maisie

Lee
Isabelle
Solomon
Mia

Ilja
Gabriella
Dora
Natasha
Alexandra
Abdalhafed
Alec

Millie

Sam

Josh Mark
Cara
Zeenat
Pacha Hana
Louise
Rukayatu
Bethany

L2
L1
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M10
M11
M12
M13
M14
N14
N13
N12
N11
N10
N9
N8
N7
N6
N5
N4

Candidates: 124/145

FRIMPONG
FULTON
GHANI
GITTONS
GYPARAKI
HADFIELD
HALL
HARRISON
HEWLETT
HEYES
HILTON
HOLLINGS
HOLLOWAY
HOLMES
JAHANGIR
KACHERE
KAUSAR
KAYENGE
KENYI
KHAIR SYEDA
KHAN

KHAN

KHAN
KIEDROWSKI
KING
LALAYE
LOWE

Peter Yaw
Sophie
Bilal

Katie Jane
Amanda
William
Mia Louise
Mia

Shona
Caitlyn
Jake
Isobel
Kyran
Sasha
Manal
Tatyana
Nimaat
Laura
Nene Lado
Nurun Nahar
Igra
Farzana
Awais
Janina lvana
Charlie
Yoelle
Jessica

N3
N2
N1
01
02
03
04
05
06
o7
08
09
010
0o11
012
013
014
P14
P13
P12
P11
P10
P9
P8
P7
P6
P5




Law A Level

Monday 13th May 1:00pm 2h

MANKONDO
MARIN
MARSHALL
MATAKA
MATTHEWS

MBUYU KAYEYE

MCBREARTY
MCCARRICK
MCDONOUGH
MCGIVERN
MCGOLDRICK
MCQUEEN

MEARA-WILSON

Law A Level

Olivia

India
Louise
Nombulelo
Madeline
Sarah
Jasmine
Kathryn
Danielle
Alexandra
Ciara Marie
Alexander
Joely

Monday 13th May 1:00pm 2h

SHEARER
SHOAIB
SINGH
SIYANBOLA
SOUTER
STONE
STRINGER

Rocco

Akib

Suraj Sunny
Emmanuel
Ciaran
Melissa Holly
Molly

P4
P3
P2
P1
Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4
Q5
Q6
Q7
Qs
Q9o
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Venue: Sports Hall

MIAH
MILLS
MTONGA
NAQVI
NAYIR
NEENAN
NKOMBO
O'GORMAN
PANDIT
PAREEK
PARKER
PARKINSON
PRZEWLOCKA

Venue: Birtles, BR G2

SUHAK
THOMASON
THOMPSON
THORNE-FINCH
UDDIN
WALKER
WAQAR

Lelema
Samuel John
Alinase
Gozail Haider
Areeba
Nicole
Noelly

Mia

Anjali

Disha
Joseph
Kelsey
Oliwia

Martyna Agnieszka
Kelisia

Hannah Louise
Matisse

Kulsom

Shannon Nancy
Aneesa

Q10
Qi1
Q12
Qi3
Q14
R14
R13
R12
R11
R10
R9

R8

R7

10
11
12
13
14

Candidates: 124/145

QURESHI

RAMSAY

RATCLIFFE

REID

RIAZ

RIGBY
ROBINSON-MORTER
ROGERS

ROSTRON
ROWLANDS
RUSHTON CAPSTICK
RUSSELL

SARKER

Candidates: 21/145

WAQAR MUNIR
WARD
WARRENDER
WILLIAMS
WORSLEY
WORTHINGTON
ZAIDI

Rayyan
Mia Lelu
Izzy Anne
Kemisha
Kashif
Kathryn Rose
George
Nicola
Bonita
Robyn
Andrezza
Paige
Erika

Mashal
Tshari
Ellie-Jade
Lauren Katie
Lovae
Marissa Lucy
Kainat

R6
R5
R4
R3
R2
R1
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

15
16
17
18
19

21




Computer Science A Level

Monday 13th May 1:00pm 2h

ADAM
AHMED
AHMED
ALCOCK
ATHERTON
AWOYALE
BREEN
CARABINE
CARNEY
CHAN
CLARKSON
coloc
DANILCENKO
DOUAR
EDWARDS

Zahra

Hana
Faheem
Jacob

Jack

Michael

Ellis Joseph
George
Caleb

Aaron
George
Adrian Teodot
llja

Sami

Dillan Robert

Venue: Birtles, BR G2

EFREMOV
FAROOQ
FRANKLAND
GREEN
GRIFFIN
HAINSWORTH
HILL
HOSSIN
HUDSON
IACCIO

JAZ

KNOTT

LE

LITTLE
LONGSON

Svyatoslav
Natiq

Billy Joshua
Harley
Joshua
Elisabeth
Louis Andrew
Mafi

Declan James
Luca
Abdullah
Liam Peter
David

Fidel

Reece

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Candidates: 46/46

MALIK
MARTIN
O'LOUGHLIN
PUGH
REKOWSKA
SEBASTIAN
SHEIKH

SMITH
SMYTHE-CAMARA
TAFIS
TOMMASELLO
TOONE
TRAVIS
TURNER

Wu

Mohammed
will

Rachel

Tom

Eliza

Nathan
Mohammad
Harry
Marco
Toms

Luca

Henry Joseph
Oaken
Catherine
Wenliang

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66




Psychology A Level

Tuesday 14th May 9:00am 2h

BALOGUN
BASI
BUSHBY
CAROLAN
GASCOYNE
KABIR
AAMIR
AAMIR
AARONSON
ABUL
ADAM
AFANA
AFZAL
AHERN
AHMED
AHMED
AHMED
AHMED
AHMED
AHMED
AHMED MASOOD
AKER

AKEY
AKRAM

AL KHATIB
ALEGBE
ALI

Aishat
Reuben
Thomas
Adele
Belle
Sanha
Areeba
Mohammed
Lily
Samia
Khaled
Maysam
Aaminah
Laura
Anisah
Hamza
Isha
Maira
Saira Ishika
Sajida
Rabia
Selin Gul
Abigail
Aisha
Yaroub
Kemi
Anam

Al
A2
A3
Ad
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
Al0
All
Al2
Al3
Al4
B14
B13
B12
B1l1
B10
B9
B8
B7
B6
B5
B4
B3
B2

Venue: Sports Hall

ALLOTT
AL-SHAMIRY
ALVAREZ
ANDRUKANIEC
ANNISS
ASHBY
ASHWORTH
ATTFIELD
AUSTIN
BAIDEN
BALAGIZI
BARKER-MATHEWS

Corinne
Yusuf
Missy
Wicktoria
Josie
Alexander
Maisie
Niamh
Isabella
Selina
Jean-Pierre
Daisy Boo

BARNES-MACFARLAN Shea

BATESON
BATOOL
BEATTIE
BECK
BEGUM
BELL

BELLO
BENN-WALSH
BENSON
BEREBENDE
BERRISFORD
BRANNAN
BRUDER
BUKHARI

Aimee
Babra
Isaac

Lilly
Huraiyyara
Amy
Latifat
Mia Tahlia
Holly
Louise
Harriet
Sophia
Anais
Aliza

B1
C1
C2
c3
C4
c5
Cé
c7
C8
C9
C10
C11
C12
C13
Ci4
D14
D13
D12
D11
D10
D9
D8
D7
D6
D5
D4
D3

Candidates: 266/286

BURKE
BUSARI
BUTTRESS
CAMPBELL
CAN
CARTER
CASE
CAWLEY
CESSFORD
CHAO
CHAUDHARY
CHEETHAM
CHEMALI
CHOWDHURY
COLLINS
CONNOR
COOPER
COOPER
CORRIGAN
COURT
CRITTEN
DALY
DANIEL
DAVIS
DEAS
DENNY
DOHERTY

Grace

Angel

Amy Jessica
Kamilah

Emine

Max Cameron Jack
Megan

Tyarna

Ruby Mia

Amy

Sajal

Georgia Louise
Aya

Tasnima

Lydia Alexandra
John Robert James
Mason

Lily

Kyle

Dylan James Bruce
Adam

Leo Mark

Joshua

Dora

Laura

Harry

Roisin

D2
D1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10
E11
E12
E13
E14
F14
F13
F12
F11
F10
F9
F8
F7
F6
F5
F4




Psychology A Level

Tuesday 14th May 9:00am 2h

DONOHUE
DORAN
DORAN
DRISCOLL
DUDSON
DUFF
DUNCAN-WRIGHT
DUSZENKO
DYMOND
EARNSHAW
EDWARDS
EFREMOV
EGUNJOBI
ELEY
ELLIOTT
EYRE

FARID
FARNAN
FARNSWORTH
FIAZ JABEEN
FIBERESIMA
FINLAYSON
FRIMPONG
GAFFNEY
GASCOIGNE
GONZALEZ
GORDON

Lauren
Bradley
Adam

Alec

Dylan
Millie Karen
Ellie
Joanna
Ellie

Harry
Dillan
Svyatoslav
Abisodun
Anna

Lydia
Thomas
Saim Nabeel
Hollie
Jessica
Sania
Alexander
Janica
Peter Yaw
Paige

Gina Louise
Nathan
Cara

F3
F2
F1
G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G9
G10
G11
G12
G13
G14
H14
H13
H12
H11
H10
H9
H8
H7
H6
H5

Venue: Sports Hall

GORSKA
GOSPODARSKI
GREY
GYPARAKI
HALL
HASSAN
HASSAN
HEWITT
HIBBERT
HIRA
HISHAL
HODKINSON
HOLMES
HORRIDGE
HOSCHTITZKY
HUNKING
HUSSAIN
HUSSAIN
IACCIO
IDZIASZEK
IMRAN
INCE-HAQ
INTSAR
ISLAM
JACKSON
JAFAR
JENNINGS

Julia Maria
Vladislav
Rebecca
Merousa
Kyle

Khalid
Anisa
Katherine
Zoe

Harry
Saime Gebil
Jane

Sasha
Rhapsody
Yasmijn
Leah-Alyssa
Syeda
Adnan Syed
Luca

Iga Patrycja
Areej

Jacob Ibrahim
Saffa

Igra

Niamh
Laiba

Lucy

Candidates: 266/286

JOHN
JOLAYEMI
JONES
JONES
KAMDEM
KASHIF
KAVANAGH
KAYENGE
KELLY

KHAIR SYEDA
KHAN

KHAN
KHANDAKAR
KILBRIDE
KIRK
KIRUNDA
KORANTENG
LAMB
LANCASTER
LASSETER
LAWLER
LEES
LENNON
LOCK
LOUGHTMAN
LUBOVCI
MACHIN

Hannah
Oluwaseun
Yasmin

Katie

Maeva

Kinza

Erin

Brandie

Sean Patrick
Nurun Nahar
Onaiza Waheed
Farzana
Monica
Cameron Michael
Alex

Rebecca
Lorissa

Molly

Caitlin
Megan

Reese
Nancy-Robyn
Lucy Grace
Eva Grace
Matilda Rose
Rinesa
Carmen Anne

15
J4
13
12
11
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
L14
L13
L12
L11
L10
L9
L8
L7




Psychology A Level

Tuesday 14th May 9:00am 2h

MACLEOD
MADNI
MAHAMED
MAHMOOD
MALAJ

MALIK

MALIK
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
MATAKA
MCCLEAN
MCDONOUGH
MCGIVERN
MCGOLDRICK
MCHALE
MCMILLAN
MEARA-WILSON
MERRIFIELD
MIAH

MIAH
MICHAELAS
MITCHELL
MODEME
MOHAMED

Isabel Maria
Mohammed
Liban
Maaza
Alban
Fatima
Adam
Louise

Louis
Nombulelo
Abbie Jade
Danielle
Alexandra
Ciara Marie
Jade

Alex Kevin
Joely
Siobhan Toni
Jumeira
Alima
Georgia
Shane
Precious
Abdifitah

MOHAMMED-ROBINSC Jasmine

MONTAGUE
MOORE

Atlanta

L6
L5
L4
L3
L2
L1
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8

M9
M10
M11
M12
M13
M14
N14
N13
N12
N11
N10
N9

Jessica Charlotte N8

Venue: Sports Hall

MORAN
MOUSA
MUNYE
MUTANDWA
MUTYAMBIZI
NAYIR
NEWMAN
NJEKWE
NKOMBO
OGUNBANJO
OKANLAWON
OLADEJO
OLANREWAJU
OSAFO
OSUNDE FELIS
OWOSENI
PANDIT
PHEASEY
PIPRANI
POWER
PRZEWLOCKA
RAFFERTY
RAMSAY
RAWINSKI
READ

REID
REID-THOMAS

Leiah

Govanda

Abas

Adrian Tau
Sacha

Areeba

Maisie
Elizabeth

Noelly

Comfort
Deborah Ayoola
Mubhib

Joanne Olayinka
Benedetta
Grace

Simisola Abiola
Anjali

Harry

Roxanna Buckley
Shonte

Oliwia

Jessica

Mia Lelu Jason Hinds

Maciej

Sofia

Kemisha Shanika
Cheyenne

N7
N6
N5
N4
N3
N2
N1
01
02
03
o4
05
06
o7
08
09
010
O11
012
013
014
P14
P13
P12
P11
P10
P9

Candidates: 266/286

RIAZ
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROCHE
ROWLANDS
ROYLE-WALTER
RUSSELL
SAEED
SAHI
SALEH
SAMUELS
SCOTSON
SEWELL
SHAHID
SHAMOON
SHARPLES
SHERIDAN
SHUTT
SINGH
STATHAM
STRINGER
STRONG
SUHAIL
SUHONIIC
TANG
TAYLOR

Roshan
William
Georgia Lee
Abigail
Sarah
Robyn

Jack

Paige
Taabish
Fatimah
Abd Al-Aala
Daniella Timaire
Katie Jean
Alice

Igra

Aalia

Jack

David

Harry Peter
Suraj Sunny
Lauren
Molly Elizabeth
Charlotte
Aneesah
Alma

Nga Man
Will

P8
P7
P6
PS5
P4
P3
P2
P1
Qi1
Q2
Q3
Q4
Q5
Q6
Q7
Q8
Q9
Q10
Q11
Q12
Q13
Q14
R14
R13
R12
R11
R10




Psychology A Level

Tuesday 14th May 9:00am 2h

TAYLOR Emily
THIERENS Michaela
THOMAS Seamus
THOMAS Joel
TOWNSEND Sallyanne Edith
TSE Sophie

TSE Joyce

TSEGAY Saron

Psychology A Level
Tuesday 14th May 9:00am 2h
WU ZHENG Luis Antonio

YAQUB Agsa
ZAIDI Sara

R9
R8
R7
R6
R5
R4
R3
R2

Venue: Sports Hall

TUDOR Rebecca
UDUTCHAY Juliet
WALSH Emily
WALTON Polly

WAQAR MUNIR Mashal
WATERS Samuel David
WHALLEY Megan

WHITEHEAD Isabel Rose

Venue: Birtles, BR G2

ZIA Sara
ZNAJDA Nina

R1
S1
S2
S3
sS4
S5
S6
S7

Candidates: 266/286

WHITTICK Morgan
WILLIAMSON Georgia Lucy
WINSTANLEY-BEC Missy
WOLSTENHOLME Rio

WOOD Flora Beatrice Hope
WOOLARD Eve Lola Aked
WORSLEY Lovae

Candidates: 5/286

S8

S9

510
S11
512
513
S14




Economics A Level

Tuesday 14th May 9:00am 2h

DEMIDOFF
AARONSON
ADEFIOYE

ALLI

ANYANWU
BATTERSBY
BIDOUNGA
BLACKWELL-FRIER
BLAKEBROUGH
CARABINE

CHAN

CHESTER
CHOWDHURY
CHUNARA
CHUNG-GRAHAM
CROW

DOHERTY

DOYLE

DUNKLEY

EARNSHAW KENNEDY

ELLIOTT
FERMER
GNAHOUA

Mark

Lily

Precious
Oluwatofunmi
Excellence
Luke

Kande Fray
India

Finn Patrick
George James
Aaron

Alfred Thomas
Fadil

Ahmed Saeed
Izaak

George Taylor
Jamie

Grace

Mia Naomi
Theo

Eve Louisa
William Peter
Jarod Nathan

O 00 N O U»n

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Venue: Birtles, BR G2

GORSKA
GRANT
HARRISON
HIBBERT
HOLMES
HUNTBACH
HUSSAIN
JONES

JOSEPH
KILBRIDE
LAKINSON
LANCASTER
LONGSON
MANANASY
MANN
MATTHEWS
MCGIVERN
METCALF-TROY
MOHAMED
NEWMAN-BROWN
NORMINGTON
OGUEBOULE

Julia Maria
Rebecca
Georgia
Zoe

Sasha
Dominic
Mohammad
Jocelyn
Damilola
Cameron
Alexander
Hannah
Reece
Manjaka Noah
Joe

James Bryn
Alexandra
Isobel Jean
Abdifitah
Demetri
Ruby
Noudirath

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Candidates: 68/68

OSAYI
PARKER
PAYNE
REZA
RIGBY

Victor
Joseph
Frederick
Dewan Syed
Kathryn Rose

RUSHTON CAPSTI Andrezza

RYSHA
SAAD
SIBANDA
SMYTH
SPROSTON
STODDARD
SULTANA
TARPEY
TIMMONS
TURNER
UDDIN
WALKER
WELSBY
WOOD
YATES
YUNUS

Valmir
Abrahim
Ngaba Prince
Beth

Aidan James
Jack

Remsha
James

Dylan Rhys
Luke Andrew
Mustaq
Jamie Owen
Jack

Flora

Joshua James
Mahum

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71




Sociology A Level

Tuesday 14th May 1:00pm 2h 30m

BALOGUN
KABIR
MCDERMOTT
AAMIR
AFZAL

AGHA
AHMED
AHMED

ALl

ALl

ALl
ALI-HEYBE
ANDRUKANIEC
ASHBY
BAILEY

BECK

BEGUM

BELL
BENN-WALSH
BERRY
BIDOUNGA
BIGGS
BOGARTS
BOIN
BRENTON
BRICKHILL
BRODERICK

Aishat
Sanha
Sally
Areeba
Aaminah
Hinna
Mariam
Saira Ishika
Anam
Ayaan
Sumra
Najma-Marwa
Wicktoria
Alexander
Kaysha
Lilly
Morium
Tanica

Mia Tahlia
Alexandra
Kande Fray
Hannah
Megane
Zoe

Chloe Louise
Tom
Mackenzie

*Al

* A2

*A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
Al0
All
Al2
Al3
Al4
B14
B13
B12
B11
B10
B9
B8
B7
B6
B5
B4
B3
B2

Venue: Sports Hall

BYC
CARLEY-HANNAN
CARR

CARR

CASSIDY
CHOWDHURY
CHOWDHURY
CONNAUGHTON
CONNOLLY
COOPER

DARKO
DARNLEY
DENNY

DORAN

DOYLE

DUDSON

DUFFY
DUNCAN-WRIGHT
DUNKLEY
EVANS

FARNAN
FATMAH
FLAHERTY
FLETCHER
FOLAMI

FULTON
GAFFNEY

Karolina
Maria

Lula Kathleen

Alfie
Hannah
Tasnima
Musammat
Fiah
Natasha
Mason
Gabriella
Megan
Harry
Bradley
Grace
Dylan

Sian Leigh
Ellie

Mia Naomi
Cara
Hollie
Zeenat
Louise
Evie Grace
Rukayatu
Sophie
Paige

B1
C1
C2
c3
C4
c5
Cé
c7
C8
C9
C10
C11
C12
C13
Ci4
D14
D13
D12
D11
D10
D9
D8
D7
D6
D5
D4
D3

Candidates: 147/147

GASCOIGNE
GONZALEZ
GREY
GYPARAKI
GYPARAKI
HALLISEY-HOLL
HANKINSON
HARCOURT
HARRIOTT
HEWLETT
HODKINSON
HOWARTH
HUNKING
IDZIASZEK
INCE-HAQ
JENNINGS
JOHN
JOSEPH
KAFFO
KAMRAN
KHAIR SYEDA
KHAN

KHAN
KODSY
LAWLER
LAWRENCE
LENNON

Gina Louise
Nathan
Rebecca
Merousa
Amanda

Louis Steven
Olivia

Lauren
Axaviyo
Shona Clare
Jane

Tallulah Rose
Leah-Alyssa
Iga Patrycja
Jacob Ibrahim
Lucy

Hannah
Damilola James
Raheemot
Lawiza

Nurun Nahar
Onaiza Waheed
Igra

Maria

Reese Michael
Benjamin Olaf
Lucy Grace

D2
D1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10
E1ll
E12
E13
E14
F14
F13
F12
F11
F10
F9
F8
F7
F6
F5
FA




Sociology A Level

Tuesday 14th May 1:00pm 2h 30m

LINIHAN-PATEL
MACKENNA
MALAJ

MARVIN
MATAKA
MAWAWA
MCCLEAN
MCDONOUGH
MCGOLDRICK
MCKAY
MCNALLY
MEARA-WILSON
MEDLEY
MEHMOOD
MELARA PAGE
MIAH
MILLINGTON
MITCHELL
MITTLER
MODEME

Nell Mae
Millie

Alban

Lewis
Nombulelo
Sarah-Ness
Abbie Jade
Danielle
Ciara Marie
Zoe

Becan Joseph
Joely

Katie

Waris

Chayo

Alima

Lydia Michelle
Shane
Marlie
Precious

MOHAMMED-ROB Jasmine

MONEY MUTER

Ethan

F3
F2
F1
G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G9
G10
G11
G12
G13
G14
H14
H13
H12
H11
H10

Venue: Sports Hall

MONTAGUE
MOORE

MORE
MORRIS
MTONGA
MURNS-WILSON
MURTON
NAQVI
NKOMBO
NORMINGTON
NZUMBA
OKANLAWON
OLANREWAJU
O'REILLY
PARVEEN
PIPRANI
PORTER
POWER
PURNELL-HALL
REHMAN

RIAZ

Atlanta
Jessica
Megan
Thomas
Alinase
Emily
Harry
Gozail Haider
Noelly
Ruby
Mardouce
Deborah
Joanne
Ellie Olivia
Anisa
Roxanna
Ruby Nuala
Shonte
Olivia
Mariyah
Roshan

Candidates: 147/147

SAAD
SALEEM
SAMUELS
SHAHID
SHAMOON
SMITH
SPROSTON
STEWART
STRINGER
SUDBERY
SUHONIIC
SYED
TAYLOR
THOMAS
WAQAR
WILLIAMSON
WORSLEY
YABSLEY
YOUNG
ZAIDI
ZAINAB

Abrahim
Aisha Mumtaz
Daniella

Igra

Aalia

Maisie

Aidan James
Ellie Annabel
Molly Elizabeth
Felix

Alma

Nida

Lucy

Joel

Aneesa Fatima Riaz
Georgia Lucy
Lovae

Olivia

Mack Gordon
Kainat

Rida

113
114
114
J13
112
J11
J10
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5




Geography A Level

Tuesday 14th May 1:00pm 2h 30m

MCDERMOTT
MOSTAFAI-CLARK
O'HARA

STEER

ALBATI
ANDERSON
ASHER
ASTBURY
ASTBURY
BANGER-KHAN
BARTON
BEGUM
BLYTHE
BOTHAM
CONNOR
COURT

DAVEY
DOHERTY
DONALDSON
DOYLE

Sally

Ursula
Jasmine
Jessica
Brandon
Thomas
Millie Grace
Oliver
Molly
Nikaash
Tia-Rae
Sadia
Theodore
Aidan

John Robert
Dylan James
Leo Kalman
Jamie
Robert
Grace

*

*

*

K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
L14
L13
L12
L11
L10
L9
L8
L7
L6
L5
L4

L2

Venue: Sports Hall

DUFFY
EDWARDS
ELLIOTT
HAINSWORTH
HILTON
HOOPER
JEKABSONS
JOHN

JONES
JONES
JONES
KAVANAGH
KIRUNDA
LYONS
MACLEOD
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
MCKAY
MERRIFIELD
MILLINGTON

Caitlin
Joseph

Lydia
Elisabeth
Jake

Joe

Juris

Elinor
Yasmin
Mason

Ella Samantha
Erin

Rebecca
Avalon
Isabel Maria
Madeline
James Bryn
Zoe

Siobhan Toni
Lucy Anne

L1
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M10
M11
M12
M13
M14
N14
N13
N12
N11
N10

Candidates: 64/64

MOHAMMED-ROBINSON Jasmine

MORAN
NEWMAN-BROWN
NOLAN-PALEY
NORMINGTON
OAKMAN
O'DONNELL
PARRY-STEVENS
PIPRANI

PORTER

RAMSAY
SALAHDDEIN NAJAR
SHARROCK

SINGH

TAYLOR

TURNER

WICKS

WITCHALLS
YUNUS

ZAINAB

Leiah
Demetri
Paul Robert
Ruby
Victoria
Niamh Holly
Ellis
Roxanna
Ruby

Mia Lelu
Rayan
Tohma
Vikram

Will
Catherine
Clara
Eleanor
Mahum
Rida

N9
N8
N7
N6
N5
N4

N2
N1
01
02
03
o4
05
06
o7
08
09
010
0o11




Religious Studies A Level

Tuesday 14th May 1:00pm 2h 30m

AFANA
AHERN
AHMED
BARRY
BARTON
BARTON
BEGUM
BILAL
BLACKALL
CHEETHAM
CROMPTON

Classics A Level

Maysam
Laura Elizabeth
Anisah
Grace Ruby
Tia-Rae
Megan
Sadia
Abdullah
Hannah
Georgia
Isabelle

012
013
014
P14
P13
P12
P11
P10
P9

P8

P7

Tuesday 14th May 1:00pm 2h 20m

AHMED
BAIRD
BAXENDALE
BOIN
BURRELL
COOKSON
GORDON

Jasalyn

Talia

Kira

Zoe
Katherine
Emily Nicole
Cara

R12
R11
R10
R9
R8
R7
R6

Venue: Sports Hall

DAVEY
DEMBY-HARRIS
DOUGLAS
HARRISON
HAUGHTON
HOLLAND-FREDRICK
IFTIKHAR
KAVANAGH
KILGALLON
KOROMA
KUFFOH

Venue: Sports Hall

HAINSWORTH
ISSE
KENNEDY

LEWIS-FAIRBROTHER

LOWE
MORRIS

Leo Kalman P6
Joseph P5
Noah P4
Georgia P3
Maia P2
Mia Angel P1
Faeeza Q1
Erin Q2
Grace Q3
Bernadette Q4

Keisha Adwoa Q5

Elisabeth R5
Liban R4
Alice Niamh R3
Martha R2

Jessica Emily R1
Thomas Nathani S1

Candidates: 33/33

MATHER
MELARA PAGE
O'CONNOR
OKANLAWON
OVENS

PROCTOR

SHARP

UDDIN
WOLSTENHOLME
YABSLEY

Candidates: 21/21

NEWMAN-BROWN
RYAN

SCOTT

SHARP

SUHONIIC

VANTI

Olivia

Chayo

Abigail Sian
Deborah Ayoola
Ashley Morgan
Lois

Tia-Robyn
Iftikar

Rio

Olivia

Tremaine
Sarah
Dulcie
Tia-Robyn
Alma
Benedetta

Q6
Q7
Qs
Q9
Q10
Q11
Q12
Q13
Q14
R14
R13

S2
S3
sS4
S5
S6
S7




P.E. A Level

Tuesday 14th May 1:00pm 1h

ASHBY
ATTFIELD
CHAO
CONTURSI
COURT
CRITTEN
DANIEL
ENTWISTLE
FAHEY

Alexander
Niamh
Amy
Gennaro
Dylan
Adam
Joshua
Josh Mark
Shannon

O 00 N O U1 b WIN -

Venue: Birtles, BR G11/12 Drama Rehersal

FATIMA
FOGG

FONDJO TCHUITCHEU

HALLIDAY
HANDLEY
HIDREY
HOLT
KAFFO
KAMDEM

Anood
Reece
Emmanuel
Alex

Ethan
Adaam
Robert
Raheemot
Maeva

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Candidates: 27/27

KELLY
KING

KIRK
MCKENZIE
PRYCE
SEWELL
SHARPLES
TSEGAY

Sean Patrick
Charlie Joshua
Alex
Nehemiah
Keleigh

Alice

Jack

Saron

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26




Film Studies A Level

Wednesday 15th May 9.00am 2h

GASCOYNE
RODGERS
AKHTAR
BAILEY
BARLOW
BARRETT
BERRY
BOGARTS
BOTTOMLEY
CARR

CASEY
CLARKSON
CONNOLLY
CORREIA DE CAMPOS
CUMMINGS
CURLEY
DONOHUE
DOYLE
ELLISON
EYRE

Belle

Ellie

Asiya

Kaysha

Emily
Alexander
Alexandra Louise
Megane

Euan Robert
Lula Kathleen
David Joseph
George

Joseph Damien
Grace Natalia
Alyssa Anais
Daniel

Lauren

James

Poppy
Thomas James

O 00 N O Ul b W N -
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Venue: Birtles, BR G2

FAISAL
FORSYTH
FRANCIS
HALLISEY-HOLL
HANKINSON
HEALEY
HIGGINS
HILDEBRANDT
HOMER
HOPKINS
JARKOWSKI
KERSHAW
LARGE

LITTLER

MARIN
MARNLEY
MATTHEWS
MURNS-WILSON
MYERS
O'REILLY

Tehreem
Francesca
Helen
Louis
Olivia
Bradley
Joseph
Liam
James
Luke
Michael
Martha
Martha
Jack
India
Mariah
Amelia
Emily
Joseph
Ellie Olivia

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Candidates: 60/62

OSMAN
OSWALD
PALMER
PEDLEY-THOMSON
PHEASEY
PURNELL-HALL
REDROBE-STEEG
ROYLE-WALTER
RUSSELL
SUDBERY
SUNDERLAND
SYKES
TIMEWELL
TURNER
VENETUCCI
WALMSLEY
WALSH

WILSON
WRIGHT

YATES

Alisha

Alexander Edward
Molly

Alex Jamie William
Harry

Olivia

Mikkel

Jack

Paige

Felix

Tess

Hayden

Darla Savahn
Adam

Chiara Lisa Maria
Amy Beth

Harvey John
David Paul Francis
Joseph

Joshua James

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60




Politics A Level

Wednesday 15th May 9.00am 2h

DEMIDOFF
ADEEL
ADEFIOYE
ALI-HEYBE
ALVAREZ
BABROVSKIE

Politics A Level

Mark Thomas
Saadh Haider
Precious
Najma-Marwa
Missy Angel
Willem

Wednesday 15th May 9.00am 2h

FAULKNER
FISHER
FRAINE
GITTONS
GONZALEZ
GRANT
HALL
HARRISON
HAWDALE
HOOPER
HORRIDGE
HOSCHTITZKY
HUGHES

Harry

Edith Freya
Bethany Julie
Katie Jane
Nathan
Rebecca

Kyle Samuel
Georgia
James Thomas
Joe

Rhapsody
Yasmijn Carmen
Joseph Jack

63
64
65
66
67
68

O 00 N O U1l b W N -
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Venue: Birtles, BR G2

BARTON
BAXENDALE
BEATTIE
BRECKWOLDT
CESSFORD
CLARKSON

Venue: Xavier, XV 14

ISSE

JARKOWSKI
KAYENGE
KILGALLON
KOROMA

MACHIN

MARVIN
MCQUEEN
MURRAY

NEGYAL
NEWMAN-BROWN
NEWMAN-BROWN
OAKMAN

Tia-Rae

Kira Sarah-Jade
Isaac Kingdom
Joseph-Dietrich
Ruby Mia
George

Liban

Michael
Laura

Grace
Bernadette
Carmen Anne
Lewis
Alexander
Patrick Joseph
Zahi
Tremaine
Demetri
Victoria

69
70
71
72
73
74

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Candidates: 18/60

CONNOLLY

CONNOR

CREEVY
CUTHBERTSON
DERBYSHIRE
EARNSHAW KENNEDY

Candidates: 42/60

PHEASEY
QAISER
QUEEN
REHMAN
SMYTH
SNAPE
STATHAM
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
WALKER
WALTON
WOOD

Erin

Lee

Isaac

Solomon
Alexandra Alice
Theo

Harry

Noor

Emma Louise
Mariyah

Beth
Elizabeth
Lauren

Ella

Brandon
Abigail Charlotte
Polly

Emily Jane

75
76
77
78
79
80

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38




Physics A Level

Wednesday 15th May 9.00am 2h

MORGAN
STEER
AHMAD
AHMED
AHMED

ALI
ATHERTON
BALL
BATTERSBY
CALLADINE
CARNEY
CAUDLE
CHAMBERS
CHOWDHURY
CHOWDHURY
CHRISTIANSON
COOPER
CRAWFORD
DANGANA
DARLEY
DOCHERTY
DONALDSON
DOUAR

DUFF

Hope Agnes
Jessica Kate
Daud

Hana

Sana

Imran

Jack

Ismail

Sian

Jonathan
Caleb Michael
Luke Haldane
Nathan

Faiq

Fadil

Jacob Leo
Ethan

Jean

Grace

Pascal Laurence
Keaton

Robert Edward
Sami

Joseph Benjamin

O 00 N O Ul b W N -
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Venue: Ryken, RY G4/5

FAROOQ
GBOSHE
GOSPODARSKI
GREEN

HARDY
HARRIS
HEWITT-BROWN
HORTON
HOSSAIN
HUDSON

JAZ

JAFAR
JEKABSONS
KANU

KNOTT

KONIK

KOSHA

MACGREGOR STEDWARD

MADNI
MALIK
MARRS
MARSDEN
MCGOVERN
MEHMOOD

Natiq
Teslim
Vladislav
Harley
Ethan
Sarah Joy
Tia

Rufus
Samnun
Declan
Abdullah
Laiba

Juris
ljeoma
Liam Peter
Adrian
Iman Jamal
Kit
Mohammed
Mohammed
Alfie
Charlotte
Bethany
Waris

25
26
27
28
29

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Candidates: 76/76

MORE
MUI
NAWAZ

NEWLANDS RUTHERFORD

NICHOLLS
NORREYS
NOUH

PATEL

PHILIP
POPOOLA
PUGH

ROCHE
SALAHDDEIN NAJAR
SALEEM
SANCHO
SEBASTIAN
SMITH
TARPEY
TAYYEBI BADR
THOMPSON
TOMMASELLO
ULLAH
WALKDEN
Wu

Megan
Weng |
Nishwa
Roisin Alice
Burton

Lily

Rooble
Amba
Caroline Noble
Temiloluwa
Tom

Sarah
Rayan
Ahmed
Lucia
Nathan
Harry
James
Targol
Lucas

Luca

Asad

Jack
Wenliang

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72




Drama A Level

Wednesday 15th May 9.00am 2h

ARAFATH
ARCHER
BABROVSKIE
BARRETT
BELL
BROTHERTON
BURKE

CASE
DEMPSEY
DEVANEY
DUFFY
ENTWISTLE
FARRICKER
FIELDING
GIFFORD
GORDON
GOSTIMSKAYA

Afzal

Thomas William
Willem
Alexander
Tanica

Cerys

Nathan

Megan
Catherine

Eden Wayne
Sian Leigh

Leila

Liam

Sophie Rebecca
Anna Grace
Cara

Anna

O 00 N O Ul b W N -
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Venue: Birtles, BR G11/12 Drama Rehersal

GOUGH
HANCOCK
HARVEY
HOLLAND-FREDRICK
HOWARTH
JOHN
KACHERE
KERSHAW
KILLINGBECK
KUFFOH
LENNON
LETSON
MARNLEY
MORGAN
NEGYAL
O'DONNELL

Oscar Bruce
Martha Kathleen
Nerissa

Mia Angel
Tallulah Rose
Elinor

Tatyana
Martha Mo
Amy

Keisha Adwoa
Lucy Grace
Daniel

Mariah Caprice
Jane

Zahi

Niamh Holly

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Candidates: 50

O'GORMAN
OJINNAKA
OSMAN
PEARSON
PORRITT-GRIFFITHS
PUGH
SCOTSON
SUDBERY
SUNDERLAND
TAYLOR
TURNER
WARD

WARE
WARHURST
WICKS
WILKINSON

Mia

Floreta Chinasa
Alisha

Sadie May
Nancie
Daniel Harri
Katie Jean
Felix

Tess

Lucy

Adam
Tshari

Abbie

Sarah Louise
Clara

Molly

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49




English Language/Literature A Level

Wednesday 15th May 1.00pm 2h 30m

ARCHER
BANDA
BARTON
BEER
BOATENG ARKOH
BOTTOMLEY
CARR

CASE
CASSIDY
CESSFORD
CIONCO
CONNOLLY

Biology A Level

Thomas Al
Amalanji A2
Megan A3
Jesseca A4
Michael A5

Euan Robert A6
Lula Kathleen A7

Megan A8
Hannah A9
Ruby Mia Al10
Melanie Al1l
Joseph Al12

Wednesday 15th May 1.00pm 2h

CAROLAN
MCDERMOTT
AAMIR
ABRAHAM
ABUL
ADEBOYE
AGHA
AHMAD
AHMED
AHMED

Adele * C8

Sally *C9

Mohammed  C10
Dawit C11
Samia C12
Aaron C13
Hinna Cl4
Daud D14
Filsan D13
Hamza D12

DAVIS
DONOHUE
DUDSON
FLETCHER
HALLIDAY
HOLLAND-FREDRICK
HOLLINGS
HUNKING
KHAN
KILBRIDE
KORBEL

AHMED
AHMED
AHMED
AHMED
AKHTAR
AL KHATIB
ALALOUL
ALAM
ALCOCK
ALEGBE

Venue: Sports Hall

Dora
Lauren
Dylan

Evie Grace
Alex

Mia Angel
Isobel
Leah-Alyssa
Kalsoom
Cameron
Anna Rebecca

Venue: Sports Hall

Maira

Mirza Shiraz
Saira Ishika
Sana
Tayiba
Yaroub
Youcef
Muhammad
Jacob

Kemi

Al13
Al4
B14
B13
B12
B11
B10
B9
B8
B7
B6

D11
D10
D9
D8
D7
D6
D5
D4
D3
D2

MADDOCKS SCHIFFER

MAWAWA
MORRIS
O'CONNOR
OSMAN
RAWINSKI
REID

TANG

VANTI
VENETUCCI
WHITEHEAD

AL-NOUSAIRY
AL-SHAMIRY
AL-SHARAFI
ALSLAMI
AMALARAJAN
ANNISS
ARTHUR
ASLAM
ASTBURY
ATTFIELD

Candidates: 35/35

Zena

Sarah-Ness Sylviane
Savanna

Abigail Sian
Alisha

Maciej

Kemisha Shanika
Nga Man
Benedetta
Chiara Lisa Maria
Isabel Rose

Candidates: 214/214

Ammal
Yusuf
Samira
Hawra
Asvitha
Josie
Samuel
Nazneen
Molly
Niamh

B5
B4
B3
B2
B1
C1
C2
c3
c4
c5
Cé

D1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9




Biology A Level

Wednesday 15th May 1.00pm 2h

AUSTIN
AYOOB
AZ|IP

BA WAZIER
BAIDEN
BAILES
BAINES
BALAGIZI
BATOOL
BAWUAH
BAYO
BEGUM
BEREBENDE
BlJU

BINNIE
BITSINDOU MILANDOU
BLYTHE
BOGNAR
BONE
BORWIN
BOWIE
BRANNAN
BRUDER
BUKHARI
CAMPBELL
CHAO
CHAUDHARY

Isabella
Maria
Romao
Reham
Selina
Tyler

Jacob John
Jean-Pierre
Babra
Dorcas
Ariel
Huraiyyara
Louise Kendra
Bismin
Jessica
Chris
Theodore
llona

Ewan Xavier
Doha
Georgia
Sophia
Anais

Aliza
Kamilah
Amy

Sajal

E10
E11
E12
E13
E14
F14
F13
F12
F11
F10
F9

F7
F6
F5
FA
F3
F2
F1
G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8

CHOWDHURY
CHOWDHURY
CHUKWU
COLLYER
CONNOR
CONTURSI
COOPER
COOPER
COOPER
CORRIGAN
CRITTEN
CROW
CUMMINS
DANGANA
DANIEL
DARKO
DARNLEY
DEAS
DORAN
DUFFY
DYANTYI
EGUNJOBI
ELHASSAN
FAHEY
FELIX
FOULKES
GARTON

Venue: Sports Hall

Tasnima
Musammat
Joel
Elizabeth
John
Gennaro
Mason

Lily

Ethan

Kyle

Adam

Ailsa Maria
Katherine
Grace
Hannah
Gabriella
Megan
Laura
Bradley
Ryan
Mihlali Nikita
Abisodun
Lina
Shannon
Arlee

Luke Daniel
Reece

G9

G10
G11
G12
G13
G14
H14
H13
H12
H11
H10

GASCOIGNE
GBOSHE
GELSTHORPE
GOMA
GORE-LYONS
GREY
HANDLEY
HANKEY
HARRIOTT
HASSAN
HASSAN
HAYES
HEALEY
HIDREY
HINCHLIFFE
HUMAYUN
HURST
HUSSAIN
HUSSELBEE
ILORI
INCE-HAQ
ISKALACHI JONES
ISLAM
JAMES

JOHN

JOHN
JOLAYEMI

Candidates: 214/214

Gina Louise
Teslim

Charlie Grace
Kahlid Abdel
Luca

Rebecca

Ethan

Crystal

Axaviyo

Khalid

Anisa Abdulahi
Owen Benjamin
Bradley Thomas
Adaam

Freya Christine
Syeda Meerab
Katherine
Adnan Syed
Max David
Oreoluwa

Jacob Ibrahim
Danny Jason
Igra

Tiffany

Elinor Mackinnon
Alexander Frederick
Oluwaseun




Biology A Level

Wednesday 15th May 1.00pm 2h

JONES
JONES
KAMDEM
KAMRAN
KAMWENDO
KANU
KASHIF
KAYENGE
KESHWALA
KEZA

KHAN

KIRK
KIRUNDA
KOOPER
KOSHA
LAWAL
LEAH

LEES
LETSON
LYONS
MACDONALD
MACLEOD
MAHER
MAHMOOD
MAK

MALAJ
MALIK

Mason

Ella Samantha
Maeva
Lawiza
Zimatha
ljeoma
Kinza
Brandie
Shivraj
Julienne
Kalsoom
Alex
Rebecca
Victoria
Iman Jamal
Toheeb
Charlotte
Nancy-Robyn
Daniel
Avalon
Naomi
Isabel Maria
Hannah
Shareen
Wing Lam
Alban
Fatima

K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
L14
L13
L12
L11
L10
L9
L8
L7
L6
L5
L4
L3
L2
L1
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5

MARSH
MBODJ
MCBREARTY
MCMILLAN
MCPHERSON
MERRIFIELD
MILLINGTON
MORE
MUNYE
MURTON
NAYIR
NEWMAN
NEWTON
NGUYEN
NJEKWE
NOLAN-PALEY
NOUH
OAKMAN
O'BRIEN
OGUNBANJO
O'HARE
O'HARE
OLADEJO
O'LOUGHLIN
OSA-ONI
OWOSENI
PAREKH

Venue: Sports Hall

Lewis
Alioune
Jasmine
Alex Kevin
Nathanael
Siobhan Toni
Lucy Anne
Megan

Abas

Harry
Areeba
Maisie

Mia Lauren
Vanessa
Elizabeth
Paul Robert
Rooble
Victoria
Olivia
Comfort
Faye

Amy

Mubhib
Rachel Nicole
Josa
Simisola Abiola
Bobby

M6
M7
M8
M9
M10
M11
M12
M13
M14
N14
N13
N12
N11
N10
N9
N8
N7
N6
N5
N4
N3
N2
N1
01
02
03
o4

PARRY-STEVENS
PARVEEN
PATHAN

PHILIP

PRYCE

PUGH

RAFIQ
RATCLIFFE
READ
REID-THOMAS
REZA
ROBERTSON
ROBINSON-MORTER
RYSHA

SAEED

SAHI

SALEH
SANCHEZ
SCOTSON
SEWELL

SHUTT
SIBANDA
SMYTH
SPENCER
SUHAIL

TAFIS
THORNE-FINCH

Candidates: 214/214

Ellis

Anisa

Simran Zameer
Caroline Noble
Keleigh

Alex

Sabah

Izzy Anne
Sofia
Cheyenne
Dewan
Rhianna Grace
George

Valmir
Taabish
Fatimah

Abd Al-Aala
Raquel

Katie Jean
Alice

Harry Peter
Ngaba Prince
Beth

Matthew Lewis
Aneesah

Toms

Matisse

05
06
07
08
09
010
011
012
013
014
P14
P13
P12
P11
P10
P9
P8
P7
P6
PS5
P4
P3
P2
P1
Qi1
Q2
Q3




Biology A Level

Wednesday 15th May 1.00pm 2h

TSE

TSE
TSEGAY
UDEH
UDUTCHAY
VEAZEY
WALKDEN

Business A Level

Sophie
Joyce
Saron
Victoria
Juliet
Erin Lily
Jack

Wednesday 15th May 1.00pm 2h

BASI

ADAM
ADEFIOYE
AHMED
AHMED SHAHEEN
AKBAR
AKHTAR
AKRAM
ALBATI

ALl

ALI AKHTAR
ALLI
ANYANWU
ASABOR

Reuben *
Zahra

Precious
Faheem
Moeez

Fahima Begum
Tayiba

Aisha

Brandon
Sumra

Qasim
Oluwatofunmi
Chijioke
Madonna

Q4
Q5
Q6
Q7
Qs
Q9
Q10
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WALKER
WAQAR
WATERS
WHALLEY
WHITTICK
WILLIAMS

ASHER
ASHWORTH
ASTBURY
BANDA
BERRISFORD
BIBI
BIDOUNGA
BONE
BOTHAM
CARABINE
CARLEY-HANNAN
CAWLEY
CHARLTON
CHUNARA

Venue: Sports Hall

Shannon Nancy
Aneesa Fatima Riaz
Samuel David
Megan

Morgan

Lauren Katie

Venue: Birtles, BR G2

Millie Grace
Maisie Emma
Oliver
Amalanji
Harriet

Sonia

Kande Fray
Ewan Xavier
Aidan

George James
Maria

Tyarna
Alexander
Ahmed Saeed

Q11
Q12
Qi3
Q14
R14
R13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

WITCHALLS
WOOLARD
WU ZHENG
ZAIDI
ZAINAB
ZNAJDA

CHUNG-GRAHAM
CONNOR
DOHERTY
DOHERTY
DOUZAN
DUFFY
FARID
FAWAZ
FINN
FINNIGAN
FLAHERTY
FLETCHER
FOLAMI
GNAHOUA

Candidates: 214/214

Eleanor

Eve Lola Aked
Luis Antonio
Sara

Rida

Nina

Candidates: 80/111

Izaak

Lee

Roisin

Jamie
Abdalhafed
Caitlin

Saim Nabeel
Pacha Hana
Natasha Taya
Ruby

Louise

Evie Grace
Rukayatu
Jarod Nathan

R12
R11
R10
R9
R8
R7

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42




Business A Level

Wednesday 15th May 1.00pm 2h

GOMA
GRIFFIN
HADFIELD
HASSAN
HOLLOWAY
HUSSAIN
JACKSON
JAHANGIR
JONES
KELLY
KHAN
KHAN

Business A-Level

Kahlid Abdel
Amber
William
Khalid

Kyran
Mohammad
Niamh
Manal

Alfie Thomas
Sean Patrick
Onaiza

Iman

Wednesday 15th May 1.00pm 2h

OVENS
PAREEK
PARKER
PATEL
RAFIQ
REHMAN
RIAZ
RUSHTON CAPSTICK
SAAD
SAKI
SALAM

Ashley
Disha
Joseph
Aneesha
Sabah
Mariyah
Roshan
Andrezza
Abrahim
Jessica
Usman

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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KHANDAKAR
LANCASTER
LLOYD
MALIK
MANN
MARSH
MARSHALL
MARTIN
MCKENZIE
MIAH
MIAH
MITCHELL

SHAMOON
SHERIDAN
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SIYANBOLA
SOUTER
SPROSTON
STODDARD
THIERENS

Venue: Birtles, BR G2

Monica
Hannah
Grace
Adam
Joe
Lewis
Louis
will
Nehemiah
Lelema
Alima
Shane

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Venue: Birtles, BR G11/12

Aalia

David
Vikram
Suraj Sunny
Miraj
Emmanuel
Ciaran
Aidan James
Jack
Michaela

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

MUTYAMBIZI
NICHOLL
NIELD
O'DONNELL
O'GORMAN
OGUEBOULE
OGUNTADE
OGUNYEMI
O'HARE
O'HARE
OLANREWAJU
OSAYI

TOONE

UDDIN

WALKER
WALKER
WARRILOW
WELSBY

WHIPP
WHITEHOUSE
WORTHINGTON
YAQUB

Candidates: 80/111

Sacha

Aine

Jessica Leigh
Dayton

Mia

Noudirath Shola
Adetokunbo Shadiat
Claire

Faye

Amy

Joanne Olayinka
Victor

Candidates: 31/111

Henry Joseph
Mustaq
Jamie Owen
Grace Nicole
Daniel Mark
Jack

Tobias Carl
Leah Imogen
Marissa Lucy
Aqgsa

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31




Accounting A Level

Thursday 16th May 9.00am 2h 20m

ADEEL

AHMED MASOOD
AKBAR

ALl

ALl

ALI AKHTAR

ALLI

ANYANWU
ANYANWU
AWOYALE

BIBI

BlJU

BIKAI ESSOUNDA
BLACKWELL-FRIER
BONE

CHEN

CHESTER
CHUNARA
CLARE

DAVIES

DOUZAN

DUFFY

Saadh Haider
Rabia

Fahima Begum
Hammad
Affan

Qasim
Oluwatofunmi
Excellence
Chijioke
Michael

Sonia

Bismin

Blaise Daniel
India

Ewan Xavier
Pei Yu

Alfred Thomas
Ahmed Saeed
Maisie
Thomas Steven
Abdalhafed
Caitlin

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
Al0
All
Al2
Al3
Al4
B14
B13
B12
B11
B10
B9

B7

Venue: Sports Hall

DUNKLEY
ELGIN

FIAZ
FINNIGAN
GAKHAR
GORSKA
HOLLOWAY
HOSSAIN
HUSSAIN
JAHANGIR
JONES
MANN
MARSH
MCHALE
MIAH
NAQVI
O'DONNELL
OGUNTADE
O'HARE
PAREKH
PHILLIPS
RIAZ

Mia Naomi
Yzeed
Mohammad
Ruby
Moassab
Julia Maria
Kyran
Samnun
Mohammad
Manal

Alfie Thomas
Joe

Lewis

Jade
Lelema
Gozail Haider
Niamh Holly
Adetokunbo
Amy

Bobby

Tia Leonne
Kashif

B6
B5
B4
B3
B2
B1
Cc1
Cc2
c3
c4
c5
Cé
Cc7
C8
C9
C10
C11
C12
C13
Ci4
D14
D13

Candidates: 66/66

SAKI

SALAM
SALEEM
SALEEM
SHARIF
SHERIDAN
SINGH
SINGH
SIYANBOLA
SOUTER
SULTANA
TAYYEBI BADR
TUDOR
TURNER
UDDIN
WALKER
WALKER
WARRILOW
WELSBY
WORTHINGTON
YASEEN
ZEHARAQUI

Jessica
Usman
Aisha
Ahmed
Salahudin
David
Vikram
Miraj
Emmanuel
Ciaran
Remsha
Targol
Rebecca
Luke
Mustaq
Jamie
Grace
Daniel
Jack
Marissa
Saif
Adem

D12
D11
D10
D9
D8
D7
D6
D5
D4
D3
D2
D1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10




Chemistry A Level

Thursday 16th May 9.00am 2h

AAMIR
ABRAHAM
ABUL
ADEBOYE
AGHA
AHMED
AHMED
AHMED
AHMED
AHMED

AL KHATIB
ALALOUL
ALAM
ALEGBE

ALI
AL-NOUSAIRY
AL-SHARAFI
ALSLAMI
AMALARAJAN
ARTHUR
ASLAM
AUSTIN
AYOOB
AZ|P

BA WAZIER
BAIDEN
BAILES

Mohammed
Dawit
Samia
Aaron

Hinna

Filsan
Hamza
Maira

Mirza Shiraz
Sana
Yaroub
Youcef
Muhammad
Kemi

Imran
Ammal
Samira
Hawra
Asvitha
Samuel
Nazneen
Isabella
Maria
Romao
Reham
Selina

Tyler

E11
E12
E13
E14
F14
F13
F12
F11
F10
F9
F8
F7
F6
F5
FA
F3
F2
F1
G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G9

Venue: Sports Hall

BAINES

BALL
BATTERSBY
BAWUAH
BAYO

BEGUM
BITSINDOU MILANDOU
BOGNAR
BORWIN
BREEN
BRUDER
BUKHARI
CAMPBELL
CHAN
CHAUDHARY
CHOWDHURY
CHOWDHURY
CHRISTIANSON
COLLYER
CONTURSI
COOPER
COOPER
CORRIGAN
CRAWFORD
CROW
CUMMINS
DANGANA

Jacob John
Ismail

Sian
Dorcas
Ariel
Huraiyyara
Chris

llona

Doha

Ellis Joseph
Anais

Aliza
Kamilah
Nicky Siu Hin
Sajal
Musammat
Faiq

Jacob Leo
Elizabeth
Gennaro
Lily

Ethan

Kyle

Jean

Ailsa Maria
Katherine
Grace

G10
G11
G12
G13
G14
H14
H13
H12
H11
H10

Candidates: 159/159

DANIEL
DUFFY
DYANTYI
EGUNJOBI
ELGIN
FAHEY
FELIX

FIAZ
FOULKES
GOMA
GORE-LYONS
HALLIDAY
HANDLEY
HANKEY
HARRIOTT
HASSAN
HAYES
HINCHLIFFE
HUMAYUN
HURST
HUSSAIN
JAZ

ILORI
ISKALACHI JONES
ISLAM
JAMES
JOHN

Hannah

Ryan

Mihlali Nikita
Abisodun
Yzeed
Shannon
Arlee Cayle
Mohammad
Luke Daniel
Kahlid Abdel
Luca

Alex

Ethan

Crystal
Axaviyo

Anisa Abdulahi
Owen Benjamin
Freya Christine
Syeda Meerab
Katherine
Syeda Shahnaz
Abdullah
Oreoluwa
Danny Jason
Igra

Tiffany
Alexander

110
111
112
113
114
114
J13
112
J11
J10




Chemistry A Level

Thursday 16th May 9.00am 2h Venue: Sports Hall Candidates: 159/159

JOLAYEMI Oluwaseun K8 MATTHEWS James Bryn M6 PIPER Emily 04
JONES Mason K9 MBOD) Alioune M7 POPOOLA Temiloluwa 05
JOSEPH Damilola K10 MCGOVERN Bethany M8 PUGH Alex 06
KAMRAN Lawiza K11 MCMILLAN Alex Kevin M9 RAFIQ Sabah 07
KAMWENDO Zimatha K12 MCPHERSON Nathanael M10 RATCLIFFE Izzy Anne 08
KANU ljeoma K13 METCALF-TROY Isobel Jean M11 READ Sofia 09
KASHIF Kinza K14 MITTLER Marlie M12 REID-THOMAS Cheyenne 010
KAYENGE Brandie L14 NAWAZ Nishwa M13 REZA Dewan 011
KESHWALA Shivraj L13 NEWLANDS RUTHERFORD Roisin Alice M14 ROBERTSON Rhianna Grace 012
KEZA Julienne L12 NEWTON Mia Lauren N14 ROBINSON-MORTER George 013
KHAN Kalsoom L11 NGUYEN Vanessa N13 SAEED Taabish 014
KHANDAKAR Monica L10 NICHOLLS Burton N12 SAHI Fatimah P14
KOO Jennifer L9 NOLAN-PALEY Paul Robert N11 SALEH Abd Al-Aala P13
KOOPER Victoria L8 NORREYS Lily N10 SANCHEZ Raquel P12
KOSHA Iman Jamal L7 OGUNBANJO Comfort N9 SIBANDA Ngaba Prince P11
LAWAL Toheeb L6 OKBAMICHAEL Yorusalem N8 SPENCER Matthew Lewis P10
LEAH Charlotte L5 OLADEJO Muhib N7 UDEH Victoria Nneka P9
LYONS Avalon L4 O'LOUGHLIN Rachel Nicole N6 VEAZEY Erin Lily P8
MACDONALD Naomi L3 OSA-ONI Josa N5 WALKER Shannon Nancy P7
MACGREGOR STED' Kit L2 OWOSENI Simisola N4 WATERS Samuel David P6
MAHAMED Liban L1 PANDIT Anjali N3 WILLIAMS Lauren Katie P5
MAHER Hannah M1 PAREKH Bobby N2 WITCHALLS Eleanor P4
MAHMOOD Shareen M2 PARRY-STEVENS Ellis N1 WU ZHENG Luis Antonio P3
MAK Wing Lam M3 PATHAN Simran 01 ZAIDI Sara P2
MARRS Alfie M4 PAYNE Frederick 02 ZNAJDA Nina P1
MARSDEN Charlotte M5 PHILIP Caroline Noble 03




Maths (CORE) A Level

Thursday 16th May 9.00am 1h 30m

BUSHBY
AAMIR
AARONSON
AKBAR
ALBATI

ALl

ALl
ALI-HEYBE
ASIF

AWAN
BAILEY
BANGER-KHAN
BATOOL
BECK
BERRISFORD
BERRY
BINNIE

CAN
CARABINE
CHEMALI
CONNOLLY
CUNNINGHAM
DENNY
DONOHUE

Thomas Michael *

Areeba

Lily

Fahima Begum
Brandon
Sumra

Anam
Najma-Marwa
Haniah
Marukh
Kaysha
Nikaash

Babra

Lilly

Harriet

Alexandra Louise

Jessica

Emine

George James
Aya

Natasha
Kieron

Harry

Lauren
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Venue: Birtles, BR G2

DORAN
DRISCOLL
FATMAH
FIAZ JABEEN
GONZALEZ
GORDON
HASSAN
HISHAL
HODKINSON
HUSSAIN
HUSSAIN
INTSAR
KAMRAN
KESHWALA
KHAN

KHAN
KIRUNDA
KODSY
KORANTENG
LUBOVCI
MAHMOOD
MBALA
METZ
MOHAMMED-ROBINSON

Bradley
Alec George
Zeenat
Sania
Nathan
Cara

Khalid
Saime Gebil
Jane
Mohammad
Adnan Syed
Saffa
Lawiza
Shivraj

Igra

Iman
Rebecca
Maria
Lorissa
Rinesa
Maaza

lan

Joel Lewis
Jasmine

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Candidates: 73/73

MURNS-WILSON

MUTANDWA
NEWMAN
NKOMBO
OFOSU-ADIEI
OGUNBANIJO
OGUNYEMI
OVENS
OYEDELE
PANDIT
PHEASEY
PRZEWLOCKA
RAMSAY
REID

SAEED
SHEIKH
SIBANDA
SINGH
TAYLOR
TSEGAY
WORSLEY
YAQUB

ZIA

Emily
Adrian Tau
Maisie
Noelly
Eugine Kwame
Comfort
Claire
Ashley
Temilola
Anjali

Harry
Oliwia

Mia
Kemisha
Taabish
Mohammad
Ngaba Prince
Suraj Sunny
Will

Saron

Lovae

Aqgsa

Sara

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71




Maths A Level

Thursday 16th May 1.00pm 1h 30m

STEER
WALTON
MORGAN
ABRAHAM
AHMAD
AHMED
AKHTAR
ALCOCK

ALl

ALLOTT
AL-NOUSAIRY
ALSLAMI
AMALARAJAN
ARTHUR
ASLAM
ATHERTON
AWOYALE
AYOOB

AZIP

BA WAZIER
BAILES

BALL
BARKER-MATHEWS
BATTERSBY
BATTERSBY
BAWUAH
BAYO

Jessica Kate
Lucy Olivia
Hope Agnes
Dawit
Daud
Filsan
Tayiba
Jacob
Imran
Corinne
Ammal
Hawra
Asvitha
Samuel
Nazneen
Jack
Michael
Maria
Romao
Reham
Tyler
Ismail
Daisy

Sian

Luke
Dorcas
Ariel

* Al

* A2

* A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
Al10
All
Al12
Al3
Al4
B14
B13
B12
B11
B10
B9
B8
B7
B6
B5
B4
B3
B2

Venue: Sports Hall

BLACKWELL-FRIER
BLAKEBROUGH
BOGNAR
BORWIN
BRANNAN
BREEN

BURKE
CALLADINE
CALLEAR
CARNEY
CAUDLE
CHAMBERS
CHAN

CHEN
CHOWDHURY
CHOWDHURY
CHRISTIANSON
CHUKWU
CcoJocC
CRAWFORD
DALY

DANIEL
DANIEL
DANILCENKO
DARLEY
DEMBY-HARRIS
DOCHERTY

India
Finn Patrick
llona
Doha
Sophia
Ellis Joseph
Nathan
Jonathan
Eleanor
Caleb
Luke
Nathan
Nicky

Pei Yu
Faiq

Fadil
Jacob Leo
Joel
Adrian
Jean

Leo Mark
Joshua
Hannah
Ilja
Pascal
Joseph
Keaton

Bl
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
Cé
c7
C8
c9
Ci0
C11
C12
C13
Ci14
D14
D13
D12
D11
D10
D9
D8
D7
D6
D5
D4
D3

Candidates: 188/188

DONALDSON
DOUAR
DUFF
DYANTYI
EDWARDS
ELGIN
ELHASSAN
FAROOQ
FELIX

FIAZ
FRANCIS
FRANKLAND
GARTON
GNAHOUA
GREEN
GRIFFIN
HANKEY
HARCOURT
HARDY
HARRIS
HARRISON
HAWDALE
HEWITT-BROWN
HIBBERT
HIDREY
HINCHLIFFE
HORTON

Robert

Sami

Joseph Benjamin
Mihlali Nikita
Dillan Robert
Yzeed Mahmud
Lina

Natiq

Arlee
Mohammad
Helen

Billy Joshua
Reece Anthony
Jarod Nathan
Harley

Joshua

Crystal

Lauren

Ethan

Sarah Joy
Georgia

James Thomas
Tia

Zoe

Adaam

Freya Christine
Rufus

D2
D1

E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10
E11
E12
E13
E14
F14
F13
F12
F11
F10
F9
F8
F7
F6
F5
F4




Maths A Level

Thursday 16th May 1.00pm 1h 30m

HOSSAIN
HOSSIN
HUDSON
HUMAYUN
HURST
HUSSAIN
IACCIO

JAZ
ISKALACHI JONES
JAFAR
JAMES
JARKOWSKI
JEKABSONS
KIEDROWSKI
KONIK

KOO
KOOPER
KOSHA
LAKINSON
LAU

LAWAL

LE

LITTLE
MACDONALD

MACGREGOR STEDWARD

MADNI
MAHAMED

Samnun

Mafi

Declan James
Syeda Meerab
Katherine
Syeda Shahnaz
Luca
Abdullah
Danny Jason
Laiba

Tiffany
Michael

Juris

Janina lvana
Adrian
Jennifer
Victoria

Iman Jamal
Alexander
Sophie
Toheeb
David

Fidel

Naomi

Kit
Mohammed
Liban

G10
G11
G12
G13
G14
H14
H13
H12
H11
H10
H9
H8
H7
H6
H5

Venue: Sports Hall

MAHMOOD
MAK

MALIK
MARRS
MARSDEN
MARTIN
MCBREARTY
MCGOVERN
MCPHERSON
MEHMOOD
MORGAN
MUI

NAWAZ
NEGYAL
NEWLANDS RUTHERFORD
NEWTON
NGUYEN
NICHOLLS
NORREYS
NOUH
O'BRIEN
O'DONNELL
OGUNTADE
OKBAMICHAEL
O'ROURKE
OSA-ONI
PAREEK

Shareen
Wing Lam
Mohammed
Alfie
Charlotte
Will
Jasmine Lacey
Bethany
Nathanael Judah
Waris

Jane

Weng |
Nishwa

Zahi

Roisin Alice
Mia Lauren
Vanessa
Burton

Lily

Rooble
Olivia
Dayton
Adetokunbo
Yorusalem
Adele Mari
Josa

Disha

Candidates: 188/188

PATEL
PATEL
PAYNE
PIPER
POPOOLA
POTT
PRYCE
PUGH
PUGH
REKOWSKA
ROBERTSON
ROCHE
ROSTRON

SALAHDDEIN NAJAR

SALEEM
SANCHO
SCOTT
SHARROCK
SINGH

SMITH
SMYTHE-CAMARA
SULTANA
SYED

TAFIS
TARPEY
TAYLOR
TAYYEBI BADR

Aneesha Maya
Amba
Frederick James
Emily
Temiloluwa
Rebecca Emily
Keleigh

Tom

Alex

Eliza

Rhianna Grace
Sarah

Bonita

Rayan

Ahmed

Lucia

Dulcie

Tohma

Miraj

Harry

Marco
Remsha

Nida

Toms

James

Emily

Targol

15
14
13
12
11
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
L14
L13
L12
L11
L10
L9
L8
L7




Maths A Level

Thursday 16th May 1.00pm 2h

TETLOW
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
TIMMONS
TOMMASELLO
TOONE
TOWNSEND

Statstics A Level

Elizabeth
Lucas

Hannah Louise

Dylan Rhys
Luca
Henry Joseph

Sallyanne Edith

Thursday 16th May 1.00pm 2h

BASI
ADEBOYE
ADOFO
AHMED
AHMED
ALALOUL
ALAM
ANYANWU
ASTBURY
BALAGIZI
BEATTIE
BIKAI ESSOUNDA
CHESTER
DUFFY

Reuben
Aaron
Nathalie

Hana

Faheem
Youcef
Muhammad
Chijioke
Oliver
Jean-Pierre
Isaac Kingdom
Blaise Daniel
Alfred Thomas
Ryan

L6
L5
L4

L2
L1
M1

M14
N14
N13
N12
N11
N10
N9
N8
N7
N6
N5
N4
N3
N2

Venue: Sports Hall

TRAVIS
TSE

TSE
TURNER
TURNER
ULLAH

Venue: Sports Hall

EFREMOV
FAULKNER
FOULKES
GBOSHE
GOSPODARSKI
HAYES

HIRA
HUSSAIN
IGBINEWEKA
JACKLIN
JOHN

KNOTT
KUREVA
LAWLER

Oaken
Sophie
Joyce

Luke Andrew

Catherine
Asad

Svyatoslav
Harry

Luke Daniel
Teslim
Vladislav
Owen
Harry
Adnan Syed
Benjamin
Alex
Alexander
Liam Peter
Natasha

Reese Michael

M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7

N1
01
02
03
o4
05
06
o7
08
09
010
0o11
012
013

Candidates: 188/188

WARHURST
WARRILOW
WHALLEY
WOOD
WOOD

Wu

Candidates: 42/42

MAHER
METCALF-TROY
MILLS
NJEKWE
OLOWE
PUGH

RYSHA
SHARPLES
SMITH

TANG
WALKDEN
WHITEHEAD
WILLIAMSON

Sarah Louise
Daniel Mark
Megan

Flora

Daisy
Wenliang

Hannah
Isobel Jean
Samuel
Elizabeth
Michael
Daniel Harri
Valmir

Jack

Maisie

Nga Man
Jack

Isabel Rose
Georgia Lucy

M8
M9
M10
M11
M12
M13

014
P14
P13
P12
P11
P10
P9
P8
P7
P6
PS5
P4




Sociology A Level - Clashes

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2 hr 30m

ALl Ayaan
ASHBY Alexander
BAILEY Kaysha
BOIN Zoe

CARR Alfie
DOYLE Grace
EVANS Cara
JOHN Hannah
Geography A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2 hr 30m

ANDERSON Thomas
BARTON Tia-Rae
BEGUM Sadia

Religious Education A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2 hr 30m

HAUGHTON Maia
SHARP Tia-Robyn

00 N O U1 B WIN K

24
25
26

33
34

Venue: Ryken RYG4/5

KAFFO
LAWRENCE
MCDERMOTT
MCNALLY
MELARA PAGE
MILLINGTON
MITTLER

MOHAMMED-ROBINSON

Venue: Ryken RYG4/5
COURT

DAVEY
HAINSWORTH

Venue: Ryken RYG4/5

Raheemot
Benjamin Olaf
Sally

Becan Joseph
Chayo

Lydia Michelle
Marlie
Jasmine

Dylan
Leo Kalman
Elisabeth

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

27
28
29

Candidates: 23

MORRIS Thomas
NORMINGTON Ruby
OKANLAWON Deborah
PIPRANI Roxanna
SUHONIJIC Alma
YABSLEY Olivia
ZAINAB Rida
Candidates: 9

KAVANAGH Erin
MOSTAFAI-CLARK Ursula
POKE Joshua Thomas

Candidates: 2

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

30
31
32




English Language and Literature A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2 hr 30m

KHAN Kalsoom

English Literature A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2 hr 30m

LAU Sophie

Accounting A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2 hr 20m

AKBAR Fahima

BIKAI ESSOUNDA Blaise Daniel

Ancient History A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2 hr 20m

POTT Rebecca Emily

35

36

37
38

43

Venue: Ryken RYG4/5

Venue: Ryken RYG4/5

Venue: Ryken RYG4/5

ELGIN Yzeed Mahmu 39
FIAZ Mohammad 40

Venue: Ryken RYG4/5

Candidates: 1

Candidates: 1

Candidates: 6

HUSSAIN Mohammad
PAREKH Bobby

Candidates: 1

41
42



English Language A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2 hr 15m

HARDMAN Mia
OSWALD Alexander
WRIGHT Joseph
Law A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2 hr

AKER Selin Gul
ALl Affan

AZIZ Tehmeenah
BARLOW Emily
BEGUM Morium
BELLO Latifat
BINNIE Jessica
BRIDGEMAN Joshua
BURKE Grace
CHEUNG Joshua

Computer Science A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2 hr

colJoc Adrian

44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

77

Venue: Ryken RYG4/5

Venue: Ryken RYG4/5

CROMPTON
DANILCENKO
DEENEY
DUNPHY
FATMAH
HARRISON
HILTON
KENYI
KIEDROWSKI
MARSHALL

Venue: Ryken RYG4/5

Isabelle Noelle
Ilja

Natasha Cherr
Sam

Zeenat

Mia

Jake

Nene Lado
Janina Ivana
Louise Chloe

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Candidates: 3

Candidates: 30

MBUYU KAYEYE
MCCARRICK
MILLS

NEENAN
ROGERS

STONE

SUHAK
THOMPSON
THORNE-FINCH
WARD

Candidates: 1

Sarah

Kathryn
Samuel

Nicole

Nicola

Melissa Holly
Martyna
Hannah Louise
Matisse

Tshari

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76




Mathematics A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2 hr

SANCHO Lucia
BATTERSBY Sian
BLACKWELL Natasha
BOGNAR llona
CALLEAR Eleanor
CALLEAR Eleanor

Business A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2 hr

AKHTAR Tayiba
BANDA Amalanji
BONE Ewan Xavier
FLETCHER Evie Grace

Economics A Level
Friday 17th May 9.00am 2 hr
AARONSON Lily

GORSKA Julia Maria
HIBBERT Zoe

a LB WN -

19

21
22

29
30
31

Venue: Xavier XV 14

CAUDLE

CHAN
CHRISTIANSON
coloc
DEMBY-HARRIS
DOCHERTY

Venue: Xavier XV 14

GOMA
HASSAN
MARSH

Venue: Xavier XV 14

HOLMES
KILBRIDE
MCGIVERN

Luke
Nicky
Jacob
Adrian
Joseph
Keaton

Kahlid Abdel
Khalid
Lewis

Sasha
Cameron
Alexandra

10
11
12

23
24
25

32
33
34

Candidates: 18

FRANCIS
HARDY
HARRIS
KOOPER
LAKINSON
LAU

Candidates: 10

O'HARE
O'HARE
RAFIQ

Candidates: 9

MOHAMED
SHEEHAN
WOOD

Helen
Ethan
Sarah
Victoria
Alexander
Sophie

Amy
Faye
Sabah

Abdifitah
Rosaleen
Flora Beatrice

13
14
15
16
17
18

26
27
28

35
36
37




Film A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2 hr

BARRETT Alexander
DEARDEN Ella-May
KERSHAW Martha Mo

38
39
40

Venue: Xavier XV 14

MARNLEY
OSMAN
SUDBERY

Mariah
Alisha
Felix

41
42
43

Candidates: 8

SUNDERLAND
TURNER

Tess
Adam

44
45



Politics A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2h

BABROVSKIE
CLARKSON

Chemistry A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 2h

AL-SHARAFI

BITSINDOU MILANDOU
ILORI

KAMRAN

History A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 1h 45m

BARRETT-KELLY
CLEE

DOYLE
FARRICKER

Maths (CORE) A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 1 hr 30m

DRISCOLL
MBALA

Alec George

O 00 N O

17
18
19
20

29

Venue: Xavier XV 23

JARKOWSKI
NEGYAL

Venue: Xavier XV 23

KESHWALA
LEAH

MBODI
OGUNBANIJO

Venue: Xavier XV 23

LEWIS-FAIRBROTHER
MANKONDO
MERRELL

MONEY MUTER

Venue: Xavier XV 23

Michael
Zahi

Shivraj
Charlotte
Alioune
Comfort

Martha
Olivia

Harry James
Ethan

10
11
12
13

21
22
23
24

Candidates: 5

PHEASEY Harry

Candidates: 11

PANDIT Anjali
SAEED Taabish
SIBANDA Ngaba Prince

Candidates: 11
TAYLOR Ella

TIMEWELL Darla Savahn
YOUNG Mack Gordon

Candidates: 2

14
15
16

25
26
27



Physical Education A Level

Friday 17th May 9.00am 1 hr Venue: Xavier XV 23 Candidates: 1

MCKENZIE Nehemiah 30



English Literature A Level

Friday 17th May 1.00pm 2h 30m

PIPER Emily

Ancient History A Level

1

Friday 17th May 1.00pm 2h 20m

POTT Rebecca

Maths A Level

Friday 17th May 1.00pm 2h

LAWAL Toheeb
MARSDEN Charlotte
MCGOVERN Bethany
MORGAN Hope

MORRELL-CROSS  Skye

Computer Science A Level

Friday 17th May 1.00pm 2h

TURNER Catherine

2

3 MUI Weng

4 NAWAZ  Nishwa

5 NICHOLLS Burton

6 NORREYS Lily

7 PIPER Emily
18

Venue: Mayfield, MF 17

Venue: Mayfield, MF 17

Venue: Mayfield, MF 17

8 POTT

9 ROBERTSON
10 TAYLOR
11 TIMMONS
12 TURNER

Venue: Mayfield, MF 17

Rebecca
Rhianna
Emily
Dylan
Catherine

13
14
15
16
17

Candidates: 1

Candidates: 1

Candidates: 15

Candidates: 1
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